Se
pa
ra
to
r/
Co
al
es

1st Stage Element 1X-2500 or 1X-5500
2nd Stage Element 3C-1900 or 3C-3000
Order Guide
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator
3" 1M-1900-MFD-DCP
Manual Drain 4" 1M-1900-MFE-DCP
6" 1M-3000-MFF-DCP
3" 1M-1900-MFD-DCX
Float Drain 4" 1M-1900-MFE-DCX
6" 1M-3000-MFF-DCX
Type of contamination: water, dirt and oil (low pressure drop required)
Se
pa